CODICCOGNOME NOME,C,30

POO1
P0O02
P0O03
P0O0O4
PO05
PO06
POO7
PO08
PO09
PO10

ROSSI MARIO
VERDI FRANCO
BIANCHI  LUIGI
MARRONE GIANNI
NERI CARLO
GIALLONI FRANCA
VIOLA ANNA
FORTI SARA

MAGRI FRANCESCA

PICCOLI  PINA

Sheetl
INDIRIZZO,C,CITTA,C,30 CAP,C,5
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SPEDITO,C,3TELEO1,C,12 TELE02,C,12 TELEO03,C,12 TELEO04,C,12 ZONA,C,30 DISPO,C,96
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AL'ALTREY_DESRE RENI_DES,C,ALIALLERG_DESDIADIABE_DES,(EMEMORR_DESGAGASTR_DES,GR
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Sheetl
GRAVI_DES,(EP.EPATI_DES,CHI\HIV_DES,C,1!TIFTIFO_DES,C, AL ALTRER_DESLUOGO _ NAS
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Sheetl
DATA NASC,DT_ANAMNE,C,8
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